Name of the Corporate Debtor:

RADIUS & DESERVE BUILDERS LLP; Date of Commenceg]setz%t

f CIRP: 29-09-2023;
igitof registration num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Lbst of Cred|tors as on: 07-02-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Jayesh Natvarlal Sanghrajka; Process Number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

53

525102738

41

180549848.703288

0.58

80827607

263725282

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

30106976538

30078002528

96.86

28334610

639400

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

5365062664

775500000

2.50

1317784429

3271778235

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

20

34462798

11

16132399

0.05

8758596

9571803

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

90380403

0.00

90380403

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

11

2665081897

2217796.94

0.01

384789

2662479311

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

38787067038

31052402572.643

288

0.00

1436090031

6298574434

NA
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