Name of the Corporate Debtor: RADIUS & DESERVE BUILDERS LLP; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-09-2023; List of Creditors as on: 07-02-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Jayesh Natvarlal Sanghrajka; Process Number: 10416

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	53	525102738	41	180549848.703288	0.58	0	80827607	263725282	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	30106976538	3	30078002528	96.86	0	28334610	639400	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	5365062664	1	775500000	2.50	0	1317784429	3271778235	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	20	34462798	11	16132399	0.05	0	8758596	9571803	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	90380403	1	0	0.00	0	0	90380403	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	11	2665081897	3	2217796.94	0.01	0	384789	2662479311	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
Total		90	38787067038	60	31052402572.643 288	100.00	0	1436090031	6298574434	